
COMPANY CONTACTS WEB / EMAIL PHONE IN US MEETINGS Objectives

A Silva Matos Eng. Adelino Costa Marques amatos@asilvamatos.pt 351 961 318 110 Shipyard; Trinity Industries
Develop contacts with local companies, 
understand possibilities of cooperation and 
local incentives, for a possible direct 
investment, in the fabrication of equipments for 
the Oil&Gas and Energy sectors

Body Concept Alexandre Duque Lourenço - 
Executive Board Member 

amdlourenco@gmail.com; 
aml@bodyconcept.pt

351 961 308 181
Portuguese Emigrants Associations; 
Companies having already franchise systems; 
Aesthetics companies

find Master(s) Franchisor(s) to expand our 
franchise systems at USA.

Brisa
Jose Honorato Medeiros  Assistente: 
Carla Oliveira

Jose.Medeiros@brisa.pt; 
carla.oliveira@brisa.pt

351 96 252 42 07

New Jersey Department of Transportation 
(NJDoT); Florida Department of Transportation 
(FDOT); Metropolitan Tranportation Authority 
(MTA);Transfield; AECOM  - NO LONGER IS 
INTERESTED IN MEETING WITH ICA, 
Parsons and DBI Services.

MEET WITH RELAVANT PEOPLE 
COMMITED WITH THE FUTURE OF 
TRANSPORTATION MOBILITY AND SAFETY 
(DOTs, ENGINEERING FIRMS, TOLL ROAD 
EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS, ETC.)

Câmara de Tavira no 
Algarve

Jorge Botelho, Presidente presidente@cm-tavira.pt 351 912 571 036 NJIT – New Jersey Institute of Technology; 
Hispanic Chambers of Commerce

Encourage partnerships and promote projects 
where the importance lies in inter-sector 
coordination and the undertaking of initiatives 
that benefit both parties. Set contacts and 
partnerships with the NJIT is the main priority. 
Establish contacts with companies that are 
interested in developing business in Europe.

CIN
Eng. Nelson Oliveira, General Director   
Cassilda Teixeira, Assistant

noliveira@cin.pt;cassilda.teixeira@cin.pt 351 919 311 192 NO REQUEST
Information about business opportunities, 
market trends and incentives to open or start a 
partnership with local players.

Critical Software Dr. João Carreira, CEO of Critical Links
ravelas@criticalsoftware.com; 
jcarreira@critical-links.com

+1 646 592 1394

PSE&G (Alfredo Z. Matos - Vice President of 
Renewable and Energy solutions at PSE&G);  
DEP New Jersey; Other utilities and Electrical 
Vehicles Charging Networks Operators 

Explore new business opportunities in the US 
mainly in the Energy and Electrical Vehicle 
sectors enabling our growth in the US.

MEETING REQUESTS
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Douro Azul
Mario Ferreira, President and CEO    
Assistant: Sonia Rocha  223402514 or 
967395100

mario.ferreira@douroazul.pt; 
Sonia.Rocha@douroazul.pt

351 965 805 242 NO B2B questionnaire NO B2B questionnaire

COMPANY CONTACTS WEB / EMAIL PHONE IN US MEETINGS Objectives

DST-Domingos da Silva 
Teixeira, SA

Eng. Margarida Monteiro, Assistant:
Carla Almeida              

Margarida.monteiro@dstrenovaveis.com
; carla.almeida@dstsgps.com

 351 927 982 831 NO REQUEST
Develop the renewable energy business in 
United states and became a potential payer 
in the market.

DST-Domingos da Silva 
Teixeira, SA

Eng. Mario Monteiro        SureEnergy
Margarida.monteiro@dstrenovaveis.com
; carla.almeida@dstsgps.com

 351 927 982 831 NO REQUEST
Develop the renewable energy business in 
United states and became a potential payer 
in the market.

EFACEC
Eng. Pedro Dominguez Assistant:
Liliana Barbosa Moreira  229 432 229 

liliana.b.moreira@efacec.pt 351 937 332 001

The Renewable Business Unit of Efacec has 
particular interest in the organizations / companies 
listed below; Banks and Financial Institutions for 
Renewable Energy Finance Funding; The North 
American Renewable Associations; Utility 
companies; Project developers in Renewable Energy 
projects;

For Efacec, the United States of America represent 
one of the most demanding markets in the world. 
This road show will be very important to cross 
borders and search for new partners, new 
customers, new suppliers or agents, in the 
Renewable Business area. 

EFACEC
Dr. Mario Coutinho dos Santos,
Transportation Business
Development Director

mario.coutinho@efacec.com;  
nadia.schwartz@efacec.com

(404) 536-0486
Electrical Utilities and EV charging infrastructure 
investors. 

Display our presence in the USA and attract new 
businesses. 

EFACEC
Mike Anderson, Director of
Manufacturing – EV Chargers

Mike.anderson@efacec.com;  
nadia.schwartz@efacec.com

404-536-3035
Electrical Utilities and EV charging infrastructure 
investors. 

Display our presence in the USA and attract new 
businesses. 

FLAD-Fundação Luso 
Americana para o 
Desenvolvimento

Dr. José Sá Carneiro, General
Secretary

jose.carneiro@flad.pt; 
cristina.cambezes@flad.pt

+ 351 91 882 05 74 NO REQUEST

The Road Show’s main objective is to foster 
commerce between the U.S.A. and Portugal 
and attract Portuguese companies to invest in 
the USA.  During the various meetings, 
companies will learn about incentives to open 
up a business in New Jersey, New York and 
Florida as well as B2B opportunities in these 
States.

MEETING REQUESTS
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ANJE / Globalgarve Paulo Bernardo ,  Director  pb700123@gmail.com 351 912 898 080 NJIT – New Jersey Institute of Technology; 
Hispanic Chambers of Commerce

Encourage partnerships and promote projects 
where the importance lies in inter-sector 
coordination and the undertaking of initiatives 
that benefit both parties. Set contacts and 
partnerships with the NJIT is the main priority. 
Establish contacts with companies that are 
interested in developing business in Europe.

COMPANY CONTACTS WEB / EMAIL PHONE IN US MEETINGS Objectives

J. A. Pinto Ribeiro & 
Associados

Dr. Jose Antonio Pinto Ribeiro
Vanessa Figueira

japr@pintoribeiro.com      
vf@pintoribeiro.com

351 962 969 293 NO REQUEST

The firm constitutes an interdisciplinary team, 
with extensive experience in representing 
entrepreneurs, international business and 
foreign investors. The firm has a national 
practice having also established close 
relationships with firms all over the world.

Lameirinho Paulo Coelho Lima, Aministrator
pclima@lameirinho.pt ;
Tania.Lima@lameirinho.pt 

 351 919 830 961 
Macy’s - Bed, Bath and Beyond - J C Penny - 
Target - Kohl’s - Iconix 

Grow in the US Retails Business and Start 
Prospect in the Contract (Hotel and 
Hospitality) and Cruise land business. 
Prospect business in Florida ( Department 
Store)

Parque Empresarial de 
Tavira

João Pedro Rodrigues,  Director jprodrigues@empet.pt 351 969 956 335 NJIT – New Jersey Institute of Technology; 
Hispanic Chambers of Commerce same as ANJE/Globalgarve 

Universidade do Algarve
Carlos Lopez Cano Vieira - Director do
Nucleo de Gestão Estrategica da
ESGHT

calocavi@gmail.com 351 969 737 143

NJIT – New Jersey Institute of Technology; 
Hispanic Chambers of Commerce, FIU - 
Florida International University, Education 
Consortia NY and NJ, 

same as ANJE/Globalgarve 

VISABEIRA GROUP
Dr. Joao Castro Assistant: Marta 
Rodrigues  Dra. Margarida Mira, 
Investments Dir.   

margaridamira@visabeiraglobal.com; 
martarodrigues@visabeiraglobal.com; 
paulovarela@grupovisabeira.com

351 967 022 792 NO REQUEST

Grupo Visabeira is  seeking to expand its 
Telecom and Electricity Engineering companies 
and so meetings with Telecom operators and 
Electricity Distributors would be welcomed.

VivaFit

Predro Ruiz, President and CEO Constance@vivafit.eu;  pedro@vivafit.eu 351 917 240 024
Synergy Franchise Group, with Founder and General 
Manager Chris Simnick (West Palm Beach, Florida);

Find Master Franchise Partners to bring the Vivafit 
concept to the USA; 

MEETING REQUESTS
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